

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.12  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IIB

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2056/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ PRAKASH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 366/2010

(With Office Report)

Date: 02/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG Punjab

Mr. Mohit Nain, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kumud L. Das, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG Punjab

Mr. Mohit Nain, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list the Criminal Appeals in the month of February, 2015.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER