

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2056/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ PRAKASH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 366/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For the parties

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG, Punjab

Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 08.12.2015.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER